w
w
w
.y
ou
ng
po
w

om
General description
ORDER CODE
Ports Code
101-5T
101(S)-5(T)(TE)(L)(E)(TX) Series Hydraulic Steering Control Units(SCU)
SCU 101(S)-5(T)(TE)(L)(E)(TX) series is used in the load sensing steering system.
SCU 101S-5,101S-5L,101S-5E series adopt modulary mounting type and can only be used
with PVF* type priority valve via modulary mounting.
SCU 101S-5L series guides the pressure signal of port LS out of prot LL and transfers the
pressure signal to the electrical control system.
SCU 101S-5E series guides the pressure signal of port A or B out of port EL.and then supplies
the pressure signaI to the electricaI controI system.
SCU 101S-5T,101S-5TE series adopts Pipe mounting and via pipe mounting can be used with
PVL* or DYXL,YXL type priority valve.
SCU 101S-5TE series guides the pressure signal of the port A or B out of port EL.and then
supplies the pressure signal to the electrical control system.
SCU 101-5T series adopts the pipe mounting it can be used only after the pipe mounted with

.c
om
ORDER CODE
code
102S
102S-1,2,4 Series Hydraulic Steering Control Units (SCU)
34w
w
w
.y
ou
ng
po
w
er
te
ch
.c
om
General description
ORDER CODE
102S
102(S)-5(T)(TE)(L)(E) Series Hydraulic Steering Control Units (SCU)
SCU 102(S)-5(T)(TE)(L)(E) series is used in the load sensing steering system.
SCU 102S-5,102S-5L,102S-5E series adopt modulary mounting type and can only be used
with PVF* type priority valve via modulary mounting.
SCU 102S-5L series guides the pressure signal of port LS out of prot LL and transfers the
pressure signal to the electrical control system.
SCU 102S-5E series guides the pressure signal of port A or B out of port EL,and then supplies
the pressure signaI to the electricaI control system.
SCU 102S-5T,102S-5TE series adopts the Pipe mounting and via pipe mounting can be used
with PVL* or DYXL,YXL type priority valve.
SCU 102S-5TE series guides the pressure signal of the port A or B out of port EL and then
supplies the pressure signal to the electrical control system.
SCU 102-5T series adopts the pipe mounting it can be used only after the pipe mounted with

.c
om
ORDER CODE
A：Tapered 1:20，Key 5×6.5，Ports: 9/16-18UNF；
B：Tapered 1:12，With 11/16 In-40 Serrations and 5/8-18UNF，Ports: 9/16-18UNF；
C：DIN 5482 B17×14，Ports: 9/16-18UNF;
D：Tapered 1:20,Key 5×6.5，Ports: M14×1.5;
E：Tapered 1:12，With 11/16 In-40 Serrations and 5/8-18UNF, Ports: M14×1.5;
F：DIN 5482 B17×14，Ports: M14×1.5
109
Pos.1
Pos.1
Pos.2 Pos.3 Pos.4 Pos.5
*
–
–
Integrated Valve Parameter
 1:Open Center Non-Reaction
20、32、40、50、63、80
Pos.2
Pos.3
–  Function Code
 Displacement mL/r
Pos.4 – Integrated Valve Parameter
Relief Valve Pressure Settings(MPa):06 、07、08、09、10
Shock Valves Pressure Settings is 6 MPa Higher Than Relief Valve.
Pos.5 –  Mounting Data
1 – *** – ** – *
Omit：Without valve
     S：With Relief Valve,Check Valve,Shock Valves
                    V：With Relief Valve,Check Valve
                                         R：With Relief Valve
Mounting Data: A
With Check Valve, Relief Valve Pressure Settings:
8 MPa, Shock Valves Pressure Settings:14MPa
With Displacement:32mL/r
Open Center Non-Reaction
With Relief Valve, Check Valve, Shack valves
109 Series Hydraulic Steeing Control Units
109
For example:
Order code
S -  1-  32 -  08 -  A
109
109 Series Hydraulic Steering Control Units (SCU)
51 w
w
w
.y
ou
ng
po
w
er
te
ch
.c
om
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
STEERING FUNCTION
TLF
TLF Type Coaxial Flow Amplifying Steering Units
TLF type coaxial flow amplifying steering unit and BZZ5 type load sensing steering unit
belong to the load sensing steering control unit. In the load sensing steering system, only if

omit
 FK Type Valves
Type Code Ports P, T, A, B
FK Type Parallel
Port Valves
Note: The code of other ports dimensions  will be listed in an agreement.
M20×1.5
M18×1.5
G1/2
3/4-16UNF O-ring
M20×1.5 O-ring
M18×1.5 O-ring
P, T：M20×1.5
A, B：M18×1.5
P, T：M20×1.5 O-ring
A, B：M18×1.5 O-ring
M22×1.5
M22×1.5 O-ring
G1/2 O-ring
M18×1.5
M20×1.5
G1/2
3/4-16UNF O-ring
M20×1.5 O-ring
M18×1.5 O-ring
G1/2 O-ring
A
R
S
B
C
D
E
G
Q
U
omit
A
B
C
D
E
U
FK
FK Type Combinatory Valve Blocks
59 w
w
w
.y
ou
ng
po
w
er
te
ch
.c
om
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FUNCTION CODE
ORDER CODE
FLD
FLD
FLD Type Flow Divider Valves
The FLD type flow divider valve is used to form a complete set of BZZ type steering control
units. Under such conditions of variety oil volume or/and different pressure in steering system,